
ACT 1213-SU-001
An Act Establishing Council of Graduate Students (CGS)

 2012 - 2013 Meeting Dates 
Author: Allen J Cochran (.291), President

Sponsor: Executive Committee 

Section 1. Be it enacted by The Council of Graduate Students that the purpose of this act is to establish 
the CGS meeting and special event schedule for the 2012-2013 academic year created in accordance 
with Article VII – ‘Meetings’ of the CGS Constitution.
Section 2. Be it further enacted, this act shall be in accordance with the CGS Bylays, 
Article VII – Meetings; and the CGS Standing Rule ‘CGS Delegate Attendance Policy’ and ‘Refreshment 
Policy’.
Section 3. And it be further enacted that, the CGS meeting and special events schedule for the 
2012-2013 academic year shall be set as the following:

SUMMER SEMESTER 2012SUMMER SEMESTER 2012SUMMER SEMESTER 2012SUMMER SEMESTER 2012

Friday June 29, 2012 3:30 - 5:50 1st Delegate Orientation & Meeting

Friday July 20, 2012 3:30 - 5:50 Executive Committee Meeting

Friday July 27, 2012 3:30 - 5:50 2nd Delegate Meeting

3rd & 4th Delegate Meeting of SU 2012 were cancelled due to the transition to Semesters3rd & 4th Delegate Meeting of SU 2012 were cancelled due to the transition to Semesters3rd & 4th Delegate Meeting of SU 2012 were cancelled due to the transition to Semesters3rd & 4th Delegate Meeting of SU 2012 were cancelled due to the transition to Semesters

AUTUMN SEMESTER 2012AUTUMN SEMESTER 2012AUTUMN SEMESTER 2012AUTUMN SEMESTER 2012

Friday August 24, 2012 3:30 – 5:30 PM Executive Committee Meeting

Friday August 24, 2012 5:30 – 8:30 PM CGS Annual Fall Picnic

Friday August, 31, 2012 3:30 – 5:30 PM 1st Delegate Meeting

Friday September 21, 2012 3:30 – 5:30 PM Executive Committee Meeting

Friday September 28, 2012 3:30 – 5:30 PM 2nd Delegate Meeting

Friday October 19, 2012 3:30 – 5:30 PM Executive Committee Meeting

Friday October 26, 2012 3:30 – 5:30 PM 3rd Delegate Meeting

Monday November 19, 2012 3:30 – 5:30 PM Executive Committee Meeting

Friday November 30, 2012 3:30 - 5:50 4th Delegate Meeting

SPRING SEMESTER 2013SPRING SEMESTER 2013SPRING SEMESTER 2013SPRING SEMESTER 2013

Friday January 18, 2013 3:30 – 5:30 PM Executive Committee Meeting

Friday January 25, 2013 3:30 – 5:30 PM 1st Delegate Meeting

Friday February 15, 2013 3:30 – 5:30 PM Executive Committee Meeting

Friday February 22, 2013 3:30 – 5:30 PM 2nd Delegate Meeting

Friday March 1, 2013 7:00 AM - 3:00 PM Hayes Research Forum
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SPRING SEMESTER 2013 (CONTINUED)SPRING SEMESTER 2013 (CONTINUED)SPRING SEMESTER 2013 (CONTINUED)SPRING SEMESTER 2013 (CONTINUED)

Friday March 15, 2013 3:30 – 5:30 PM Executive Committee Meeting

Friday March 22, 2013 3:30 – 5:30 PM 3rd Delegate Meeting

Friday April 12, 2013 3:30 – 5:30 PM Executive Committee Meeting

Friday April 19, 2013 3:30 – 5:30 PM 1st Delegate Meeting

Friday April 19, 2013 5:30 – 8:30 PM CGS Annual Spring Picnic

SUMMER SEMESTER 2013SUMMER SEMESTER 2013SUMMER SEMESTER 2013SUMMER SEMESTER 2013

Friday May 10, 2013 3:30 – 5:30 PM Executive Committee Meeting

Friday May 17, 2013 3:30 – 5:30 PM 1st Delegate Meeting

Friday June 7, 2013 3:30 – 5:30 PM Executive Committee Meeting

Friday June 14, 2013 3:30 – 5:30 PM 2nd Delegate Meeting

Friday June 21, 2013 3:30 – 5:30 PM Executive Committee Meeting

Friday June 28, 2013 3:30 – 5:30 PM 3rd Delegate Meeting

Friday July 12, 2013 3:30 – 5:30 PM Executive Committee Meeting

Friday July 19, 2013 3:30 – 5:30 PM 3rd Delegate Meeting

Section 4. And it be further enacted that, the Council will host its annual Spring Cookout on a date and 
location determined above, but that this date and location is subject to change. 
Section 5. And it be further enacted that, the Council will elect Officers and Senators during the Spring 
Quarter 2012 and the schedule of such shall be the following: 

SPRING SEMESTER 2013SPRING SEMESTER 2013SPRING SEMESTER 2013SPRING SEMESTER 2013

Friday January 25, 2013 1st Delegate Meeting Election Announcement

Friday February 22, 2013 2nd Delegate Meeting Presentation of Officer Candidates

Friday March 22, 2013 3rd Delegate Meeting Senate & Officer Elections

Friday April 19, 2013 1st Delegate Meeting Awards & Inauguration Ceremony

Section 6. And it be further enacted that, all CGS Delegate Meetings will be held from 3:30 p.m. to 5:30 
p.m. in the Ohio Union Senate Chambers unless otherwise stated.
Section 7. And it be further enacted that, all CGS Executive Committee Meetings will be held from 3:30 
p.m. to 5:30 p.m. in the Ohio Union CGS offices unless otherwise stated.
Section 8. And it be further enacted that, this act will take effect immediately upon approval at a regular 
meeting of the Council of Graduate Students. 

Date Approved:      

      

Allen J Cochran, President, Council of Graduate Students
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